
Emergency telephone number: 01803 606059

Torquay surgery:
34 Walnut Road,

Torquay,
TQ2 6HS

Phone: 01803 606059

Monday	 8.30am-6.30pm
Tuesday		 8.30am-6.30pm
Wednesday	 8.30am-5.00pm
Thursday 	 8.30am-6.30pm
Friday		  8.30am-6.30pm
Saturday 	 9.00am-1.00pm 
Sunday*		 10.30am-11.00am 

*Emergency surgery only

Free parking is available on the road outside 
the surgery, limited to one hour, and on nearby 
residential streets. Please let a member of staff 
know if you will need any assistance carrying your 
pet from the car. 

Free parking is available on the road outside the 
surgery. Please let a member of staff know if you 
will need any assistance carrying your pet from 
the car.

Monday**	 9.00am-5.00pm
Tuesday**	 9.00am-5.00pm 
Wednesday**	 9.00am-6.30pm
Thursday** 	 9.00am-5.00pm
Friday**		 9.00am-5.00pm
Saturday 	 1.30pm-4.00pm 
Sunday		  CLOSED 

**Occasionally closed 12.00pm - 13.30pm

Paignton surgery:
79 Kingsway Avenue,

Paignton,
TQ4 7AB

Phone: 01803 843836

www.greenbayvets.co.ukwww.greenbayvets.co.uk info @greenbayvets.co.ukinfo @greenbayvets.co.uk

Tailored to you  
and your pet. 
Spread the cost of  
preventative care.

Ask at our reception for more information about our Complete Care Club. Registered in England, Greenbay Vets Ltd. Company No: 9023357.

VET178 -0619

Directors:
Dr John Mather MA VetMB MRCVS
Dr Laura Mather MA VetMB MRCVS

Where to find us:

Complete Care Club



WELCOME 
to the Greenbay 
Vets Complete  
Care Club.

TOY DOG up to 7.5kg	

SMALL DOG 7.6 - 15kg	

MEDIUM DOG 15.1 - 30kg	

LARGE DOG 30.1 - 60kg	

GIANT DOG over 60.1kg 	

CAT	

£14.50

£16.00

£18.50

£22.50

£13.50

Silver

£13.00

£14.50

£17.00

£21.00

£12.00

Bronze

£19.50

£21.00

£23.50

£27.50

£18.50

Gold

All prices are price per pet per month and correct at time of print June 2019.

At Greenbay Vets we believe in helping you to prevent illness in your pet – regular health checks, 
excellent parasite prevention and vaccinations are key to this.  By joining our club you can spread 
the cost of looking after your pet and receive discounts on specified products and services.

Every pet is unique so we believe in getting to know you and your pets as individuals. You can 
join our club as a Bronze, Silver or Gold member depending on your pet’s requirements, and 
a choice of parasite products is available within the scheme to suit your pet’s lifestyle and 
personality. The club is not a substitute for pet insurance – for more information about pet 
insurance visit our website or speak to a member of our team who will be more than happy 
to advise you.

Read on for more information, or speak to one of our team today to find out more.

Dogs Bronze Silver Gold

Annual vaccination*

Kennel Cough vaccination

Lyme Disease vaccine discount

Year round flea and worm treatment

Six monthly Health Check with Nurse

Six monthly Health Check with Vet

Annual blood and urine test

Tick and lungworm prevention options

10% off neutering

Dental treatment discount 5% 10%

Sundries discount 5% 10%

Vaccinations included

*Distemper, Hepatitis, Parvovirus, Leptospirosis.

The Greenbay Vets Complete Care Club is easy to join by completing a simple form. 
Payments will be taken by Direct Debit so you will need your bank details with you. 
A one off joining fee of £10.00 is collected with your first monthly Direct Debit. 

For further information or an agreement form, please speak to our reception team. 

Prices available on request

Cats Bronze Silver Gold

Cat flu/enteritis vaccination*

Leukaemia vaccination

Year round flea and worm treatment

Six monthly Health Check with Nurse

Six monthly Health Check with Vet

Annual blood and urine test

Annual blood pressure screen

Tick prevention options

10% off neutering

Dental treatment discount 5% 10%

Sundries discount 5% 10%

Vaccinations included

*Feline Viral Rhinotracheitis (Herpes), Calicivirus and Panleucopenia.

Included in the club:

COMPLETE CARE CLUB - plans and prices:

What do I do next?


