



Directors: Dr John Mather MA VetMB MRCVS Dr Laura Mather MA VetMB MRCVS

Find us on **(1)**

Where to find us:

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday*

*Emergency surgery only

pet from the car.

Friday

Wednesday

Torquay surgery:

34 Walnut Road, Torquay, TQ2 6HS

Phone: 01803 606059

8.30am-6.30pm

8.30am-6.30pm

8.30am-5.00pm

8.30am-6.30pm

8.30am-6.30pm

9.00am-1.00pm

10.30am-11.00am

Paignton surgery:

79 Kingsway Avenue, Paignton. TQ4 7AB

Phone: 01803 843836

Monday** 9.00am-5.00pm Tuesdav** 9.00am-5.00pm Wednesday* 9.00am-6.30pm Thursday** 9.00am-5.00pm Fridav** 9.00am-5.00pm Saturday 1.30pm-4.00pm Sunday **CLOSED**

**Occasionally closed 12.00pm - 13.30pm

Free parking is available on the road outside the surgery. Please let a member of staff know if you will need any assistance carrying your pet from the car.

Emergency telephone number: 01803 606059

Ask at our reception for more information about our Complete Care Club. Registered in England, Greenbay Vets Ltd. Company No: 9023357.

Free parking is available on the road outside

the surgery, limited to one hour, and on nearby

residential streets. Please let a member of staff

know if you will need any assistance carrying your







Complete Care Club

Tailored to you and your pet.

Spread the cost of preventative care.



WELCOME

to the Greenbay Vets Complete Care Club. At Greenbay Vets we believe in helping you to prevent illness in your pet – regular health checks, excellent parasite prevention and vaccinations are key to this. By joining our club you can spread the cost of looking after your pet and receive discounts on specified products and services.

Every pet is unique so we believe in getting to know you and your pets as individuals. You can join our club as a Bronze, Silver or Gold member depending on your pet's requirements, and a choice of parasite products is available within the scheme to suit your pet's lifestyle and personality. The club is not a substitute for pet insurance – for more information about pet insurance visit our website or speak to a member of our team who will be more than happy to advise you.

Read on for more information, or speak to one of our team today to find out more.

COMPLETE CARE CLUB - plans and prices:

		Bronze	Silver	Gold		
2	TOY DOG up to 7.5kg	£13.00	£14.50	£19.50		
	SMALL DOG 7.6 - 15kg	£14.50	£16.00	£21.00		
	MEDIUM DOG 15.1 - 30kg	£17.00	£18.50	£23.50		
	LARGE DOG 30.1 - 60kg	£21.00	£22.50	£27.50		
	GIANT DOG over 60.1kg	Prices available on request				
1	CAT	£12.00	£13.50	£18.50		

All prices are price per pet per month and correct at time of print June 2019.

Included in the club:

Dogs	Bronze	Silver	Gold	
Annual vaccination*	2%	300	2	
Kennel Cough vaccination		310	300	
Lyme Disease vaccine discount	300	300	300	
Year round flea and worm treatment	3/1	3/0	34	
Six monthly Health Check with Nurse		300		
Six monthly Health Check with Vet			34	
Annual blood and urine test			30	
Tick and lungworm prevention options	310	3/0	34	
10% off neutering	34	310	**	
Dental treatment discount		5%	10%	
Sundries discount		5%	10%	
Vaccinations included				
*Distemper, Hepatitis, Parvovirus, Leptospirosis.				

Cats	Bronze	Silver	Gold
Cat flu/enteritis vaccination*	**	300	300
Leukaemia vaccination		300	**
Year round flea and worm treatment		300	
Six monthly Health Check with Nurse		300	
Six monthly Health Check with Vet			***
Annual blood and urine test			***
Annual blood pressure screen	30	300	***
Tick prevention options	30	300	300
10% off neutering	**	30	
Dental treatment discount		5%	10%
Sundries discount		5%	10%
Vaccinations included			
*= !: \!! 5! ! ! ! !!! \			

^{*}Feline Viral Rhinotracheitis (Herpes), Calicivirus and Panleucopenia.

What do I do next?

The Greenbay Vets Complete Care Club is easy to join by completing a simple form. Payments will be taken by Direct Debit so you will need your bank details with you. A one off joining fee of £10.00 is collected with your first monthly Direct Debit.

For further information or an agreement form, please speak to our reception team.